
Yellow

Green

1 2

3
8

7

6

4

5

Blu
e

Purp
le

Four Eyes 
by Rex Ogle 

and Dave Valeza
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The
 Moth-Keeper 

by Kay O’Neill 

The Grace
 of Wild Things

by Heather Fawcett 

For Intermediate and Senior books, visit epl.ca/yrca

Young Reader’s Choice Awards Fortune Teller
The Young Reader’s Choice Awards (YRCA) lets kids and teens vote for their favourite books 
in three categories: Junior, Intermediate, and Senior. Read, vote, repeat!

Fold this fortune teller to find your next YRCA read—just cut, fold, pick a colour, choose a 
number, and lift the flap!
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